
Loyola Marymount (0-1) -vs- Hawai'i (1-0)
01/18/2020 at Honolulu, HI (Duke Kahanamoku Aquatic Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 01/18/2020
Time: 3:30 PM
Site: Honolulu, HI
Venue: Duke Kahanamoku Aquatic Complex
Officials: Joe Peila   Hadi Farid   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 2 0 3 0 5
Hawai'i 6 6 7 2 21

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:01 HAW G-P Alba Bonamusa Boix
1st 5:02 HAW G-P Szonja Kuna
1st 4:06 HAW G Lalelei Mata'afa
1st 3:12 LMU G-E Alena Sanchez
1st 2:55 HAW G Lalelei Mata'afa
1st 2:21 HAW G Szonja Kuna
1st 1:41 HAW G Bernadette Doyle
1st 0:07 LMU G-E Melyssa Moore
2nd 4:13 HAW G Sophie Milliken
2nd 3:22 HAW G-E Sophie Milliken
2nd 2:41 HAW G-E Carmen Baringo
2nd 2:13 HAW G Lucia Gomez de la Puenta
2nd 1:23 HAW G-E Samantha Malouff
2nd 0:12 HAW G Bernadette Doyle
3rd 7:14 HAW G Samantha Malouff
3rd 6:34 LMU G-E Alena Sanchez
3rd 5:41 LMU G Alena Sanchez
3rd 4:57 HAW G-E Carmen Baringo
3rd 4:26 HAW G Lalelei Mata'afa
3rd 3:28 HAW G Emma van Rossum
3rd 2:49 LMU G Ryan-Marie Ickes
3rd 2:31 HAW G Alba Bonamusa Boix
3rd 1:15 HAW G-P Lucia Gomez de la Puenta
3rd 0:34 HAW G Alba Bonamusa Boix
4th 5:56 HAW G Lalelei Mata'afa
4th 3:08 HAW G-E Alba Bonamusa Boix

Team Statistics

LMU HAW
Shots 26 24
Goals 5 21
Assists 2 9
Points 7 30
Exclusions 11 9
Steals 11 15
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:19 HAW E Alba Bonamusa Boix
1st 1:21 HAW E Samantha Malouff
1st 6:22 LMU E Alexandra Akritidou
1st 7:02 LMU E-P Alena Sanchez
1st 7:12 LMU E Melyssa Moore
2nd 1:25 LMU E-P Risse Sanchez
2nd 2:58 LMU E Marialena Seletopoulou
2nd 3:23 LMU E Risse Sanchez
2nd 5:50 HAW E Alba Bonamusa Boix
2nd 6:36 HAW E Olivia Kistler
3rd 0:15 LMU E Serena Zafiris
3rd 0:59 HAW E Emma van Rossum
3rd 1:17 LMU E Risse Sanchez
3rd 5:28 LMU E Isabella Barajas
3rd 6:54 HAW E Libby Gault
4th 2:42 HAW E Szonja Kuna
4th 3:43 HAW E Lara Luka
4th 5:42 HAW E Lara Luka
4th 7:44 LMU E Alexandra Akritidou



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Elizabeth Bradley 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Madison Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Risse Sanchez 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
3 Yanah Gerber 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Melyssa Moore 5 1 0 1 1 1 3 1-1
5 Alena Sanchez 6 3 1 4 1 2 2 0-0
7 Abbey Grosse 3 0 1 1 0 1 4 0-2
8 Ella Krauss 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Megan Plank 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Alexandra Akritidou 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0-0
11 Serena Zafiris 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
13 Ryan-Marie Ickes 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
18 Isabella Barajas 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 5 2 7 11 10 11 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Elizabeth Bradley 16:00 12 2
1 Madison Davis 16:00 9 3

Totals 21 5

Hawai'i 21

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Bridget Layburn 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
1 Molly DiLalla 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Lara Luka 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
3 Emma van Rossum 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
4 Szonja Kuna 2 2 2 4 1 1 0 1-0
6 Alba Bonamusa Boix 5 4 1 5 2 0 0 1-0
7 Samantha Malouff 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0-0
8 Carmen Baringo 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 0-0
9 Bernadette Doyle 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0-1
10 Lalelei Mata'afa 5 4 1 5 0 0 2 0-0
11 Ava Perkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0

12
Rebecca Buenrostro-
Gallimore 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0-0

15 Libby Gault 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0-0
18 Mhairi Nurthen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Olivia Kistler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-0
22 Sophie Milliken 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
23 Rayne Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

25
Lucia Gomez de la
Puenta 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 24 21 9 30 9 3 15 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bridget Layburn 16:00 2 6
1 Molly DiLalla 16:00 3 4

Totals 5 10


